Marketing in Customer
Technology Environments:
Prospective Customers and
Magical Worlds

DEVANATHAN SUDHARSHAN
University of Kentucky, USA

' emerald
()1 PUBLISHING

A2\

United Kingdom — North America — Japan — India — Malaysia — China



Table of Contents

List of Figures

Preface/Acknowledgments/Dedication

Chapter 1

Chapter 2

Chapter 3
Chapter 4
Chapter 5
Chapter 6
Chapter 7
Chapter 8

Chapter 9

Index

Introduction

Customer Information Processing and Decision-
making in CTEs

Wonderment and Magic
Virtual Reality (VR)
Augmented Reality

Mixed Reality

Internet of Everything (IoE)
Enabling Technologies

Conclusion for the Magical Worlds in Which
Customers Will Lead Artinatural Lives

Vil

Xi

17

49

79

97

141

161

209

249

253



