Marketing in Customer Technology Environments: Prospective Customers and Magical Worlds

DEVANATHAN SUDHARSHAN

University of Kentucky, USA



Table of Contents

List of Figures Preface/Acknowledgments/Dedication		vii Xi
Chapter 2	Customer Information Processing and Decision-making in CTEs	17
Chapter 3	Wonderment and Magic	49
Chapter 4	Virtual Reality (VR)	79
Chapter 5	Augmented Reality	97
Chapter 6	Mixed Reality	141
Chapter 7	Internet of Everything (IoE)	161
Chapter 8	Enabling Technologies	209
Chapter 9	Conclusion for the Magical Worlds in Which Customers Will Lead Artinatural Lives	249
Index		253